

The MND Group (FR0011584549, MND) designs and builds efficient solutions to develop mountain areas and facilitate transport in tourist and urban areas. The Group is listed on the Paris Euronext regulated market, compartment C.

Sainte Hélène du Lac (Savoie, France), 17 October 2016

# 

## 2016/17 publications calendar

#### **Preliminary calendar dates:**

Publications	Press releases*	Meeting
2016/17 half-year results	Thursday, 15 December 2016**	Friday, 19 December 2016 at 10:00 a.m Paris
2016/17 3 <sup>rd</sup> quarter revenues	Wednesday, 25 January 2017	
2016/17 4 <sup>th</sup> quarter revenues	Thursday, 11 May 2017	
2016/17 annual results	Wednesday, 19 July 2017	Thursday, 20 July 2017 at 10:00 a.m Paris

<sup>\*</sup> Release after trading (subject to change)

#### **Contacts:**

MND Group – Roland Didier – Tel +33 (0)4 79 65 08 90 Actus Finance - France Bentin or Marie-Claude Triquet - +33 (0) 4 72 18 04 93 - <a href="mailto:fbentin@actus.fr/">fbentin@actus.fr/</a> mctriquet@actus.fr



### **ABOUT MND GROUP**

The MND Group has been based at Sainte Hélène du Lac (Savoie), in the very heart of the French Alps, since 2004. MND is one of the few market players to have a global range of products and services dedicated to the development, equipping and protection of ski resorts, leisure areas and other mountain infrastructure. Buoyed by its industrial expertise in the mountain cable transport market and by innovative technology protected by worldwide patents, the MND Group has strong growth potential in the urban cable public transport field, where it offers an unobtrusive alternative mode of urban transport. With five manufacturing plants in Europe, eight distribution subsidiaries and 30 distributors worldwide, the MND Group has 315 employees and almost 3,000 customers in 49 countries.

Find all the information you need on www.mnd-bourse.com